
W

W

W W W W

W W

W

WWWWW

W

W

W
W

W
W

W
W

W

W

W

W
W

W

W

WW

W
W

W

W

W
W

W

W W W

W

W

W

WW

W

WWW

WW

W
W

W W W W W

W

W

W

W

W

W
W

W W W W

W W

W

WWWWW

W

WWWWWWWWW

W

WWW

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W W W

W

W W W

W

W

W
W

W W

S S S S

S
S

S
S

S

SS

S

S

S
S

S
S

S

S
S

S

S

S

S
S

S
S

S

S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S S S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S
S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

SSSSSSS

S S S S S S S

SCH SCH SCH SCH SCH SCH SCH SCH

SCH SCH SCH SCH SCH

SCH SCH SCH SCH SCH SCH SCH SCH SCH

SC
H

SC
H

SC
H

SC
H

SC
H

S C
H

S C
H

SCH

SC
H

SC
H

SCHSCHSCHSCHSCH

SC
H

SC
H

S C
H

S C
H

SCH

SCH

F
F

F
F

F
F

F
F

F
F

F F F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

FFFFFFFFFFFFFF

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

FFFFFFFFFF

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F
F

F

F

F

F

F

LF LF LF LF LF LF LF LF LF LF LF LF LF

LF

LF

LF
LF

LF LF LF LF LF LF LF LF LF LF LF LF LF LF LF LF LF

LF

LF

LF
LF

LF

LF
LF

LF

LF
LF

LF

LF
LF

LF
LF

LF LF LF

LF

LF

LF

LF

LF

LF

LF

LF

LF
LF

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

! ! ! !
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! !

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

20
9.4

3
21

6.3
4(S

)

8.72
9.63(S)

SO
UT

H 
BR

AN
CH

 O
F S

MO
KE

S C
RE

EK

(B
UF

FA
LO

 RO
CH

ES
TE

R A
ND

 PI
TT

SB
UR

G 
RA

ILR
OA

D)

BU
FF

AL
O 

& P
ITT

SB
UR

G 
RR

7.111

9

10

14.1

13
1.2 A(C)

8.6 A(C)

18.72 A(C)

V-5

V-5

V-5
6

6

5

50 50
10

01
.3 

CL
70

20
8 C

L
20

8 C
L

48
8.2

(S
)

32
7.2

8

75.49

33
5

716.3

194.23
192.0

21
0360.52(S) 490.44 CL 32.25(S)

70 CL

10
65

.4 
CL

48.88(S)
286.0 CL

6.69(S)
321.7 CL(S)

251.2(S) 108.53 CL
165.09 27.88

41
9.1

4

238.58481.59

(WIDTH VARIES)
LAKE AVE

AB
BO

TT
 R

D

798.43 CL(S)

37.64

10.31 A(C)

7.112
2.99 A

286.4

345.0

31.0

11
2.0

88.26

38
5.5

86
.4

10.05 A

ER
IE 

CO
UN

TY
 SE

WE
R 

DI
ST

 N
O 

3
WEST SENECA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICTER

IE 
CO

UN
TY

 SE
WE

R 
DI

ST
RI

CT
 N

O 
3

75
2.6

5 C
L

69
6.4

7(S
)

66
6.2

 C
L

65
2.9

(S
)

11.1
2.44 A(C)

TO
WN

 O
F 
OR
CH

AR
D 
PA
RK

(BALTIMORE AND OHIO RAILROAD)

BUFFALO & PITTSBURG RR

(BUFFALO ROCHESTER & PITTSBURG RAILROAD)

NEWTON ABBOTT FIRE CO

1

2

4

5.11

4

1.2 A(C)

2.075 A

13.34 A

1 A(C)

8.5 A(C)

SOUTH BRANCH SMOKES CREEK

SOUT
H BR

ANCH
 OF 

SMOK
ES C

REEK

BUFFALO & PITTSBURG RR

(BALTIMORE AND OHIO RAILROAD)

(BUFFALO ROCHESTER AND PITTSBURG RAILROAD)

((1

((2
((3

((6

((7

((8

((1

((4

((5

(35
(35

(32(35

(35

202

203

204

205

206

207

208
209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217
355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

334 335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

23

24

25

26

27

28

29
30

31

32

33

34

35

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1314

34

TOWN OF HAMBURG

TOWN OF
HAMBURG

SAINTS CYRIL AND METHODY MACEDONIAN
AMERICAN ORTHODOX CHURCH

3

3

4

5

6
78

9

10

11.1

91213141517

18

1

1

2

3

4

5
6

7
8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15.1
18.1

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28
22

23

24

25

26

28

29

30

31

32

1.2

2 3

1.1

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

5 6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18

19

6

7
8

9

10

11

12

13

14

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

3.165 A

4 A(C)
4.75 A

3.167 A 3.167 A 3.167 A4.08 A 2.02 A(C)
2.52 A

6.045 A

3.165 A

6.33 A
5.57 A(C)

2.17 A(C)

9.96 A(C)

2.9 A(C)

17.53 A(C)

8.66 A(C)

7.55 A(C)

MC
 1
47
0

DO
NH

AU
SE
R 

SU
BD

IVI
SI
ON

MC 2205

MC 2205

MC 2205

MC
 2
20
5

MC
 2
20
5

MC 2205

MC 2205

MC
 2
20
5

MC 2205

MC
 2
39
3

MC 1937

BE
TH
FO
RD

 P
AR
T 
3

BE
TH
FO
RD

 P
AR
T 
3

BE
TH
FO
RD

 P
AR
T 
6

MC 1937

MC 1937

MC
 1
93
7

MC
 1
93
7

MC 1937

MC 1918

MC
 1
91
8

MC 1918

MC
 1
91
8

LY
TH
 S
UB

DI
VIS

IO
N

BE
TH
FO
RD

 S
UB

DI
VIS

IO
N

BE
TH
FO
RD

 S
UB

DI
VIS

IO
N

(6
0'
 W

ID
E)

(10' WIDE)

(6
0'
 W

ID
E)

(6
0'
 W

ID
E)

(6
0'
 W

ID
E)

(W
ID
TH
 V
AR
IES

)

S 
AL
FR
ED
 R

D

DO
LP
HI
N 

DR

(A
RT
HU

R 
PL
)

AB
BO

TT
 R
D

144889ROAD

14.37 A(C)

BE
TH
FO
RD

 D
R

MC
 2
39
3

MC
 2
39
3

!(200
!(200(WIDTH VARIES)

SO
UT

H 
BR

AN
CH

 S
MO

KE
S 

CR
EE

K

502.15 CL

4.5660

381.18

23
2.
31
 C

L

701.5

75
(S
)

18
40
.1

47
.2
7(
S)

43
.0
6(
S)

13
6.
6(
S)

200.0 100
218.65

75.0 76.14
55(S)

13
79
.1
5 
CL

13
79
.2
8 
CL

13
45
 C

L(
S)

182.22

145.28

162.68

185.74

14
0

17
7.1

7

165.
63

147.99

184.85

80
90
.5
5

11
7.
45

11
8.
01

12
3.
98

75.14 142.09 137.42 82.51

11
1.
54

11
9.
01

614.8

34
9.
8

620.48

327
.14120

94
3.
63

94
3.
76

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100 100.0

8181
81 81

81

81
81 81

8181
81 81

81

81
81 81

8181
81
11
5.
35

11
5.
35

109.28

109.28

109.28

109.28

109.28

109.28

109.28

109.28

109.28

109.28

10
2.
70

17
0.
46

19.77
155.2296.89

20
.5
9

120

86
.4
1

13
2.
81

20
1.6
2

119.85

121.54

110

110

96
.9
6

52
.5
9

29
.7
4

70
.5
9

75
.4
6

14
.6
4

61
.6
0

131.98

129.29

113.89

110

110 48
.8
6

80
80

80
80

80
80

80

60
60

60
60

60
60

60
60

60
60

60

70
5(
S)

67
8.
48

1169.76

10
0.8

17
9.
2

133.0

249.0

93
2.
05

23
6.
78

216.73
46.0 170.73(S)

57
9.
0

80
8.
11

550.0

75

120

120

115.02
108(S)

11
9.5

1

60

70
70

73
.4
3

20
4(
S)

82.15104.68

60
60

60
60

60

17
0.
49

17
0.
49

17
0.
49

100 119.60

99
4.
0 
CL

16
4.
47
(S
)

87
.0
(S
)

230.75(S)

50
.69

(S
)

20
0.
5

232.0

65
.0

133.0

249.0

17
9.
2

10
0.8

240.0

24
2.
22

269.0

93
2.
05
(S
)

200

208(S)
75

75
75

75
75

90
(S
)

180.23

179.78

179(S)

178.88

178.43

177.83

75
74

76
.0

75
14
2(
S)

10
0

10
0

40
.7
2

54
.21

36.38

53
.1
0

43
.21

43.2
1 43.21 43.21

53
.1
0

90
.59

83
.9
4

34.01

85

34.01

85
70

34.01

80
60

20
49
.2
0

73
.6
5

34.01

70
85

85

34.01

81
81

81
81

81
81

81
81

81
81

70

94.25 4.62
85

67
.2
8

62
.86

67.63

75.51 65.45

29
.1
2

60
.28

55
.2
8

55
.2
8

46
.1
5

10
70

79.54 31.25

80
80

80
80

80
80

80
80

60
60

60
60

60
60

60
60

60
60

60

153.56(S) 216.47 287.67 90.14(S)

25
1.
81
(S
)

233.64 CL

30
6.4

7

75.01

12
0

70
.4
3

60
60

60
60

60
60

60

21.83 22.5
2 52.53

11
3.6

6
73
.7
2

70
70

60
60

60
60

60

11.40 100 119.60

112.6 CL
94.08(S)

25
.3
9(
S) 302.38(S) 533.65 CL

200.11(S)
7.72(S)

87.93(S)

55
.8
3(
S)

75
75

75
.4
6

75
75

10
0

74
(S
)

77(S)

179(S)

177.23

75
76
.0

75
74

14
1(
S)

10
0

10
0

HA
MB

UR
G 

OR
CH

AR
D 
PA
RK

 J
OI
NT
 W

AT
ER
 D
IS
TR
IC
T

NE
WT
ON

 A
BB

OT
T 
FIR

E 
PR

OT
EC

TIO
N 

DI
ST
RI
CT

NE
WT
ON

 A
BB

OT
T 
FIR

E 
PR
OT
EC

TIO
N 

DI
ST

ER
IE 

CO
UN

TY
 S
EW

ER
 D

IS
TR
IC
T 
NO

 3

FR
ON

TIE
R 

CE
NT
RA
L 
SC

HO
OL
 D

IST
RI
CT

OR
CH

AR
D 

PA
RK

 C
EN
TR
AL
 S
CH

OO
L 
DI
ST
RI
CT

FR
ON

TIE
R 

CE
NT
RA
L 
SC

HO
OL
 D

IST
RI
CT

OR
CH

AR
D 

PA
RK

 C
EN
TR
AL
 S
CH

OO
L 
DI
ST
RI
CT

ORCHARD PARK CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT ORCHARD PARK CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

32

35

30

31

32

33

39

42

41

40

ER
IE 

CO
UN

TY
 S
EW

ER
 D

IST
RI
CT
 N

O 
3

ER
IE 

CO
UN

TY
 S
EW

ER
 D
IST

RI
CT
 N

O 
3

ER
IE 

CO
UN

TY
 S
EW

ER
 D

IS
TR
IC
T 
NO

 3

ER
IE 

CO
UN

TY
 S
EW

ER
 D

IS
TR
IC
T 
NO

 3

ERIE COUNTY SEWER DISTRICT NO 3

ER
IE 

CO
UN

TY
 S
EW

ER
 D

IS
TR
IC
T 
NO

 3

2.1 A(C)

10.1

10
4.
02

MC 193715

110.0

80
.0

80
.0

BE
TH
FO
RD

 P
AR
T6

ER
IE 

CO
UN

TY
 S
EW

ER
 D

IS
TR
IC
T 
NO

 3

110.0

27

110.0

80
.0

80
.0

12
50
.0
4

12
52
.3
2

6.68A(C)
11.1

90
.0

85
.0

14
3.
25
(S
)

643.0

316
.15

386.00

116.05

75
(S
) 73(S)

94
(S
)

102(S)

200

65
.1
2(
S)

75
75

75
.2
0

75
75

10
0

75

200.04(S)
50
.0
(S
)

10
.5
1(
S)

17
.4
3(
S)

TO
WN

 O
F O

RC
HA

RD
 PA

RK

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

1

2

3

456789

59 60 61 62 63 64 65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73747576777879

115 116 117 118 119 120 121 122

123

124

125

7

8.1

9.1

10

13

14

15.1

16

17

18 19.1 23

24

25

12 13 14 15.1

18.1

22.125262728

14.1 22 23

24.110
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

100

100

100

30 30

303030

30

30
30

30
30

96.61(S)

99
.99

90
60

120

66
.66

33
.33

63.05(S)
91(S)103(S)

88.45(S)

87.78(S)

85(S)185(S)

184.12(S)

84.12(S)

82.68(S)182.68(S)

65

60

11
4.0

(S
)

3030

30 30 30

30 30 30

30

30
30

30
30

22.15(S) 48.79(S)

42
.31

(S
)

59
.93

(S
)

66.23(S) 16.
99(S)

83
.89

(S
)

66.42(S) 40.2(S)

90
.94

(S
)

90

60

120 26.85(S) 60.28(S)

60
(S

)
33

(S
)

43
.3

92
.0(

S)

65
.02

(S
)

51
.01

11
4.0

3(S
)

29
0.1

(S
)

31
.0(

S)

11
4.0

(S
)

11.0(S)

72.38(S)

MC 597

MC 597

MC 574

MC 574

FOR PARCEL NO & ACREAGE SEE 151.67-1-2.1FOR REMAINDER OF PARCEL SEE MAP 151.68

((1

((4

((1

((2

(32
(32

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

10111213141516171819

44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58

808182838485868788899091929394

99
100 101 102 103 104 105 106 107 108 109 110 111 112 113 114

20212223242526272829303132333435

36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43

95969798

COUNTY OF
ERIE

1.1

2

8.1 13.1 16 17

1 2 6.1 8.1 9 10 11

34.13738.142

1.1 4.1 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

1

2.1

3.11
5

6.1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

89

1.6 A(C)

1.71 A
1.58 A(C)

7.4 A(C)

137(S)

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

100

90
3030303030303030

3030306030
30

30 30

90

120
120

90 90
4.5 103(S)

25
0

307.24

38
0.0

 C
L

191.1 CL

34
7.0

(S
)

35
5.2

5

715.0

199.35

6
(S)

156(S) 60
60

10
0

10
0

10
010

0

10
0

10
0

120220(S)

3030303030

158(S)

157.3 90 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30

60 30 30 30 30

30

30

3030

30

90

12060
60.0

120

90
90

30
.4

51
35

28
1.3

(S
)

25
7.7

244.71

200.58 CL

38
0.3

 C
L

363.89(S)

19
2.6

(S)

22
9(S

)

120(S)

85.1

128(S)

140(S)

61.5 60

60

120151.8

30 30 30 30 30

MC 597

MC 597

MC
 59

7

BUFFALO VIEW

BUFFALO VIEW

HI
LL

TO
P

MC 574
MC 574

MC 574

MC 574

BUFFALO VIEW

BUFFALO VIEW

MC 574

(50' WIDE)

(50' WIDE)

(50
' W

ID
E)

(W
ID

TH
 VA

RI
ES

)

(50' WIDE)

(50' WIDE)

DAISY LN

WI
ND

OM
 PL

DAISY LN

CITY VIEW AVE

AB
BO

TT
 R

D

127.5(S)

71.30(S)

120

120

10
0

20
0.0

10
0

10
0

10
0

130.080.0

130.080.0

3.12
678910

((2

(W
ID

TH
 VA

RI
ES

)

(52

150

150

17.1

NE
WT

ON
 AB

BO
TT

 FI
RE

 PR
OT

EC
TIO

N 
DI

ST
RI

CT

WEST SENECA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
ORCHARD PARK CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ORCHARD PARK CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

29.1

90

ER
IE 

CO
UN

TY
 SE

WE
R 

DI
ST

RI
CT

 N
O 

3

11.1

60

60

1.11

161.14(S)

22
8.2

9(S
)

11
0.5

(S
)

11.1

120.0

3.1

((3

PREPARED BY
DIVISION OF REAL PROPERTY TAX SERVICES

ERIE COUNTY, NEW YORK
MAP CONVERTED TO GIS FORMAT BY BERGMANN ASSOCIATES (2011)

ORIGINAL MAP PREPARED BY AERO SERVICE (1981)

NOTES
THIS MAP WAS PREPARED FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY

AND IS NOT TO BE REPRODUCED OR USED FOR
SURVEYING OR CONVEYANCING.

MAP PREVIOUSLY CONVERTED TO AUTOCAD DIGITAL FORMAT
BY ANALYTICAL SURVEYS INC. IN COOPERATION

WITH WEILER MAPPING INC. (1999)

REVISION TABLE
DATE MADE BY CHANGES OR ADDITIONS

12/13/1989 MFF BLK. 1- (SPLIT 1.1,1.2)

SPECIAL DISTRICTS
SCHOOL

FIRE

WATER

DRAINAGE

SEWER

ORCHARD PARK CENTRAL

NEWTON ABBOTT ERIE COUNTY DISTRICT NO 3

LEGEND
PROPERTY LINE
ORIGINAL SUBLOT LINE
RAILROAD
STREAM OR DITCH
ROAD OR RAILROAD BNDY
COUNTY LINE

TOWN LINE
VILLAGE LINE
BLOCK LIMIT
GREAT LOT LINE
SCHOOL DISTRICT LINE SCH
WATER DISTRICT LINE W
SEWER DISTRICT LINE S

FIRE DISTRICT LINE F
DENOTES COMMON OWNER

TAX MAP BLOCK NO. 3((TAX MAP PARCEL NO. 116 .00 -1 -11
FILED PLAN LOT NO. 14
GREAT LOT NO. 9(

CALCULATED ACREAGE 7.5 A(C)
DEED ACREAGE 17.5 A
SCALED DIMENSION 225 (S)
SCALED DIMENSION (CHECKED) 743.25(S)
DEED DIMENSION 173.33
DEED DIMENSION (CENTER LINE) 173.33    CL
COORDINATE LOCATOR ! SHEET INDEX

151.02
151.15
151.19

151.02

151.20

151.16
151.16
151.16

TAX MAP
TOWN OF HAMBURG

ERIE COUNTY,  NEW YORK
100 0 100

GRAPHIC SCALE
1" = 100'

151.16
 
 

MAP DATE: 5/10/2023
®


